
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

 
In re: ) 

) Chapter 11 
Sticky’s Holdings LLC, et al., ) Case No. 24-10856 (JKS) 

) (Jointly Administered) 
Reorganized Debtors. ) 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I hereby certify that on July 3, 2025, a true and correct copy of the foregoing 

Application By 237 Park LH Owner LLC For Allowance Of Claims For Lease Rejection 

Damages Under 11 U.S.C. §§ 503(b)(7) and 502(b)(6) was sent to the following as indicated: 

VIA E-MAIL ONLY 

 
Jaime Greer 
21 Maiden Lane 
New York, NY 10038 
Jamie@stickys.com 
 
John W. Weiss, Esq. 
Joseph C. Barsalona II, Esq. 
Amy M. Oden, Esq. 
Katherine R. Beilin, Esq. 
Pashman Stein Walder Hayden, P.C. 
824 North Market Street 
Suite 800 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801-1242 
jweiss@pashmanstein.com 
jbarsalona@pashmanstein.com 
aoden@pashmanstein.com 
kbeilin@pashmanstein.com 
 
Natasha Songonuga, Esq. 
V Trustee LLC 
P.O. Box 841 
Wilmington, Delaware, 19899 
nsongonuga@archerlaw.com 
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Jonathan W. Lipshie, Esq. 
Office of the United States Trustee 
J. Caleb Boggs Building 
844 King Street, Suite 2207 
Lockbox 35 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
Jon.Lipshie@usdoj.gov 
 
 
 
Dated:     New York, New York 
                July 3, 2025            KUCKER MARINO WINIARSKY 

& BITTENS LLP 
 

                                                      
                                                                        By:__/s/ Edmond P. O’Brien 
                                                                         Edmond P. O’Brien (EO-5583)  
                                                                         747 Third Avenue, 17th Floor 
                                                                         New York, New York 10017 
                                                                         (212) 869-5030 
       Attorneys for 237 Park LH Owner LLC  
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